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CHRISTIAN HERITAGE ACADEMY 
 

2018-2019 Program & Activity Fee Schedule 

(Grades 9-12) 
 

 

 

Other Miscellaneous Fees: 

Individual student school supplies are not included in tuition and fees. 

Families will be notified if Study Center services are needed for their student and the respective fees. 

Additional Fees may apply to other (non-listed) extra-curricular activities (i.e. new programs) 

Service Learning Week Mission Trips will be billed separately. 

 

 

Mandatory Fees include the following: 
Upper School Standard (Includes retreat, 
activity, hearing/vision) Billed in two installments (Aug-Sept) $225 

PE Uniform (Grade 9 only) Billed in September (Freshman year or new student), 
or Replacement Uniform (If needed) $21 

Senior Week (Grade 12 only, includes 
commencement and senior outing) Billed in April $350 

   
Other Program/Activity Fees (optional): 
KIDDOS Hot Lunch Order and pay online through vendor (KIDDOS)   $5.75 per meal 

Milk Billed in October $60 
$120 for two cartons 

“Bring Your Own Device” (BYOD) Lease computer to own 
Billed according to family’s tuition payment schedule. $120/year for 4 years 

Instrumental Music (Program fee only; Rental of 
instrument may vary.) Billed in three installments (Nov-Jan) $150 

Soli Deo Vocal Ensemble Billed in three installments (Nov-Jan) $165 
Soli Deo Vocal Ensemble Performance Dress 
(Required for Soli) 

Billed in October (if a new set is needed) – Billed in 
December $76 (men or women) 

ACSI Music Festival Billed in February $105 

US Play/Musical (Includes tshirt and cast dinner) Billed in February $75 

Interscholastic Sports 

Fall Sports (Coop with CLA) - Billed in October $275 

Winter Sports (Coop with CLA) - Billed in January $275 

Spring Sports (Coop with CLA) - Billed in March $275 

Boys’ volleyball (At CHA) - Billed in March $225 

Yearbook (Opt out by February 1) Billed in March 
$36 (first  copy) 

$34 (second copy) 
$32 (third+ copies) 

Patron Page Messages (for Yearbook) Billed in April $15/message 

Home School Partnership Transcript Fee Fee to evaluate and include non-CHA courses on the 
official CHA transcript $123 per class 


